
National Oilseeds Conference (NOC)-2026 

List of delegates (Students/YP/SRF/PA) allotted accommodated at Farmers Guest House, ICAR-IARI, New Delhi 

Room type: Four Bedded Room and Dormitory  

Contact person: Mr. Rajhans (Care Taker, RPFGH), Mob: 88823 33051 

Dr. Rajiv Kumar Singh, Principal Scientist (Agronomy), ICAR-IARI, New Delhi, Mob:7042412069 

Dr. Rishi Raj, Senior Scientist (Agronomy), ICAR-IARI, New Delhi, Mob:9013538519, 9667069397 

 

SN. Name Designation Institute Address Gender Contact 

Details 

Remarks 

1.  Poonam M.Sc. Student Village- Ghulla, Tehsil and Distt. - Gurdaspur, 

Punjab. 

Female 8847607723  

2.  Mr. Saurabh 

Tripathi 

Student Santokh Nagar, New Town, Street 5A, House No. 

79, Hoshiarpur, Punjab, 146001 

Male 8728806602  

3.  Gurinder Singh M.Sc. Student VPO Purain Tehsil Jagraon, District- Ludhiana Male 7973045079  

4.  Akhil Student H.No. 123, Shivpuri-A, Kansapur Road, 

Yamunanagar, Haryana-135001 

Male 9050948274  

5.  Priyanka Khadav Ph.D. Research scholar  department of agronomy, Khadavo ka mohalla 

village lambiya, distt. Beawar, Rajasthan, pin code 

306301 

Female 8949511231  

6.  Nikhil Research Scholar SKRAU, Bikaner Male 6377452323  

7.  Miss Shivani 

Paliwal 

Student 3 ch 2 pavan puri bikaner Female 9636902505  

8.  Kajal arora Student SKRAU, Bikaner Female 9145845175  

9.  Himansha Tanwar Student Behind Major Puransingh Dera, Bhutto ka chauraha Female 9352215716  

10.  Ekumjot Kaur Student Punjab Agricultural University Ludhiana Female 9814527733  

11.  Anreet Kaur Student Village Sohavi   Post office Sanghol, District 

Fatehgarh Sahib 

Female 9914640291  

12.  Samanpreet Kaur Student V.P.O Bhokhra, District: Bathinda, Punjab Female 9888749048  



13.  Dilpreet Kaur 

Mangat 

Student VPO. Katani Kalan, Distt. Ludhiana Female 7710164251  

14.  Arpanpreet Kaur Student VPO PIPLI DISTT AND TEHSIL FARIDKOT Female 8427834058  

15.  MADHUBALA 

KURMANCHALI 

Student LANE NO.12, SHIVALIK NAGAR, 

RANIPOKHARI, DEHRADUN 

Female 7055283659  

16.  Gurpreet Kaur Student V- Talla, P.O. Miani, Distt- Hoshiarpur, Punjab Female 8968422471  

17.  Priyanka Khadav Ph.D. Student scholar department of agronomy, Khadavo ka 

mohalla village lambiya, distt. Beawar, Rajasthan, 

pin code 306301 

Female 8949511231  

18.  Yonika Saini SRF Type 2 Quarter no. 4 ICAR-IIRMR, Sewar, 

Bharatpur 

Female 9772791876  

19.  Devki Nandan SRF THOK- MANI, NEAR Gopal Ji Temple, Vill- 

Chaumuhan, Distt- Mathura (UP)-281406 

Male 8954197152  

20.  Amar Chand YP-I Vimal kunj colony, kumher, Deeg, Raj. Male 9269742052  

21.  Syed Maaz Ahmed Intern Chickpea 500A 402 guestal Pantencheru 502300 Male 9958835983  

22.  Pawan Saini JRF ICAR IIRMR, Bharatpur, Rajasthan (321303) Male 9346839470  

23.  Kushveer JRF ICAR IIRMR, Bharatpur, Rajasthan (321303) Male 8903912938  

24.  Mohit Yogesh 

Peshkar 

PG student Akola 444005 Male 9022585922  

25.  Sakshi Santosh 

Sonawane 

Student College of Agriculture, Nagpur Female 9405532752  

26.  Ashish Kulhery Student Vill- Bhagwatpura, Post- Dhindha Male 8094335427  

27.  Jashandeep Singh Student Department of Plant breeding and genetics, Punjab 

Agricultural University 

Male 9941527000  

28.  Deepanshu Garg Student Punjab Agricultural University, Ludhiana Male 9217525222  

29.  Pardeep Beniwal Ph.D.  Hostel No. 07 Punjab Agricultural University, 

Ludhiana 

Male 7876111176  

30.  Somnath Mahadev 

Dahiphale 

Student College of Agriculture, Nagpur Male 7744008198  

31.  Prabhu Lal Kantwa YP-II ICAR-IIRMR Male 8952959372  

32.  Arshdeep Singh Student Hostel No.2, PAU Ludhiana Male 9988094176  

33.  BALBEER SRF ICAR-IIRMR, SEWAR, BHARATPUR 321 303 Male 8739971243  

34.  Guman Singh SRF ICAR-IIRMR Male 9982018439  

35.  Prem Ranjan Ph.D Indore, MP Male 6005340432  



36.  SHAMBHAVI 

KUMARI 

Ph.D. Student  Bawan Bigha, Road no-4, Kanhauli, Ramna, 

Mithanpura, Muzaffarpur-842002 

Female 7549042072  

37.  Sonam Student Department of Plant Breeding and Genetics, Punjab 

Agricultural University, Ludhiana 

Female 6283715404  

38.  Kajal Mehra Ph.D. Scholar G. B. Pant University of Agriculture & Technology, 

Pantnagar-263145, Uttarakhand 

Female 7088524743  

39.  Ayushi Singh Ph.D. Scholar Govind Ballabh Pant University of Agriculture and 

Technology, Pantnagar, Uttarakhand-263145 

Female 7042812429  

40.  Dr. Anil Kulheri Senior Research Fellow ICAR-IIRMR, Bharatpur Male 6378671721  

41.  Muskan Rajpoot YP-II ICAR-Indian Institute of Rapeseed-Mustard 

Research Sewar, Bharatpur(Raj.) - 321303 

Female 7398681941  

42.  Govind Tiwari Student NEW INTERNATIONAL BOYS HOSTEL Male 7739366772  

43.  Shivani Singh Ph.D. Department of Biological Sciences, Sam 

Higginbottom University of Agriculture, 

Technology and Sciences (SHUATS), Prayagraj-

211007, UP, India 

Female 6390275317  

44.  Bhalodiya Vivek Master's Student "Vaibhav", Panchvati Society, Dhrol,Jamangar, 

361210, Gujrat 

Male 9328126345  

45.  Sharmila Kumari Ph.D.  Genetics and Plant Breeding,VILLAGE 

TAMBAKHERI TEHSIL SIDHMUKH DISTRICT 

CHURU RAJASTHAN (331701) 

Female 9522554005  

46.  Aditya Guha Student PG Boys' Hostel, TNAU, Coimbatore Male 7757824501  

47.  Kumar Sanu Ph.D. Scholar Department of Genetics and Plant Breeding, COA, 

RVSKVV, Gwalior, M.P.- 474002 

Male 7033758444  

48.  Sanjeev Sharma Ph.D. Scholar Department of Genetics and Plant Breeding, COA, 

RVSKVV, Gwalior, M.P., India- 474002 

Male 9340817536  

49.  Bhavani Ph.D. Scholar UAS Girls Hostel UAS Dharwad Female 9611701072  

50.  Rahul Sharma Project Associate - 1 Flat no 102, Sevenstar apartment, Shivampuri 

colony, Bhawarkuan Indore 

Male 8839250954  

51.  Sakshi Shekhar 

Mehta 

Ph.D. Scholar Malabar County I, Ahemdabad-382481 Female 9910133971  

52.  Palak Solanki Student ICAR-NSRI, National Soybean Research Institute, 

Indore 

Female 9630519091  



53.  Pooja Bisht Student Department of Plant Pathology, GBPUA&T, 

Pantnagar-263145 

Female 9897426758  

54.  Dr Abhishek Bharti RA TYPE 2/5, RESIDENTIAL QUARTER, ICAR-

NATIONAL SOYBEAN RESEARCH INSTITUTE, 

KHANDWA ROAD, INDORE 

Male 8103545186  

55.  Nitin doda M.Sc. Scholar Sriganganagar, Rajasthan Male 9588893847  

56.  karan sachdeva Ph.D. Scholar (GPB) Srikaranpur, Sriganganagar, Rajasthan Male 8739968350  

57.  Deepali M.Sc. student Hno B-34, 2200 A/3 Back side shiv durga mandir 

civil city ludhiana 

Female 8360722396  

58.  Bammidi Ujjwala Young Professional-II Rajendranagar, Hyderabad-500030, Telangana Female 8008363053  

59.  Aswani Pacha Young Professional II Rajendranagar–500030, Hyderabad, India Female 9398319106  

60.  Velpula Jhansi Rani Senior Research Fellow ICAR-Indian Institute of Oilseeds Research Female 9493721721  

61.  Namrata Birua Student Deptt. of Genetics & Plant Breeding, Birsa 

Agricultural University, Ranchi 

Female 9110197021  

62.  Namrata Birua Student Deptt. of Genetics & Plant Breeding, Birsa 

Agricultural University, Ranchi 

Female 9110197021  

63.  Somisetty Susmitha Young Professional-2 H No.: 4-2, Malkapur, Kothapalli, Karimnagar, 

Telangana 

Female 9908766773  

64.  Yarabapani 

Rushwanth Reddy 

SRF 5-4-62, bhavani colony, rajendra nagar Male 9346796928  

65.  Chopde Vijay Sree Student Hno. 9-50/1, teachers colony lane 7 near SR digi 

school, Adilabad, 504001 

Female 6304894862  

66.  P. Ramya Student Hno: 5-571, Kondamallepally, Nalgonda, Telangana 

- 508243 

Female 9381135802  

67.  Ms. Trupti Tayalkar SRF (Biochem.) ICAR-NSRI Indore  Female 91796 64244  

68.  Ms. Purva Dubey Ph. D. Scholar 

(Microbiology) 
ICAR-NSRI Indore  Female 8965011606  

69.  Mr Deepak 

Pahariya 

YP-1 (Ag. Extn) ICAR-NSRI Indore  Male 72250 64910  

 

 


